Name
Klatt
Lorenz
Mnich
Miller
Neumeister
Steckel

Vorname
Detlef
Michael
Wolfgang
Arno
Klaus
Manfred

31. Kodlsche LacRégate Marathon _Ergebnisse_22.03.2025_42,3 Km

Jahrgang
1966

1958
1962
1957
1959
1955

Geschlecht

Nation

m

33333

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Verein
100 MC/ TSC
TSC
100 MC
Die Ruhrpotts Dortmund
100 MC
100 MC/ TSC

Zeit
05:27:49
04:31:02
05:27:49
05:39:39
04:47:08
06:14:08



